Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

VX3

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:02:57

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

8/11/2009 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:02.593 +2.326 13:09:24.070
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 7 1:00.577 +0.310 13:10:24.647
1 13:03:55.598 8 1:05.306 +5.039 13:11:29.953
2 58.833 +2.715 13:04:54.431 9 1:01.786 +1.519 13:12:31.739
3 57.457 +1.339 13:05:51.888 10 1:06.534 +6.267 13:13:38.273
4 57.897 +1.779 13:06:49.785 11 1:03.356 +3.089 13:14:41.629
5 57.359 +1.241 13:07:47.144 12 1:09.449 +9.182 13:15:51.078
6 57.489 +1.371 13:08:44.633
7 57.178 +1.060 13:09:41.811 (6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI
8 57.808 +1.690 13:10:39.619 1 13:04:05.463
9 56.639 +0.521 13:11:36.258 2 1:03.090 +0.751 13:05:08.553
10 57.421 +1.303 13:12:33.679 3 1:04.505 +2.166 13:06:13.058
11 56.118 13:13:29.797 4 1:03.636 +1.297 13:07:16.694
12 56.717 +0.599 13:14:26.514 5 1:03.053 +0.714 13:08:19.747
13 59.411 +3.293 13:15:25.925 6 1:02.339 13:09:22.086
7 1:02.672 +0.333 13:10:24.758
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 8 1:07.163 +4.824 13:11:31.921
1 13:03:57.772 9 1:07.646 +5.307 13:12:39.567
2 59.162 +3.468 13:04:56.934 10 1:03.789 +1.450 13:13:43.356
3 56.560 +0.866 13:05:53.494 11 1:06.893 +4.554 13:14:50.249
4 58.331 +2.637 13:06:51.825 12 1:12.216 +9.877 13:16:02.465
5 1:00.275 +4.581 13:07:52.100
6 57.520 +1.826 13:08:49.620 (246) CHARLES VOIGT
7 57.579 +1.885 13:09:47.199 1 13:04:02.450
8 55.694 13:10:42.893 2 1:04.485 +2.944 13:05:06.935
9 56.479 +0.785 13:11:39.372 3 1:04.707 +3.166 13:06:11.642
10 56.796 +1.102 13:12:36.168 4 1:03.781 +2.240 13:07:15.423
1 56.390 +0.696 13:13:32.558 5 1:01.541 13:08:16.964
12 58.181 +2.487 13:14:30.739 6 1:02.209 +0.668 13:09:19.173
13 59.700 +4.006 13:15:30.439 7 1:03.293 +1.752 13:10:22.466
8 1:04.015 +2.474 13:11:26.481
(29) MARCIO EDUARDO MIELKE
1 13:04:00.290
2 1:03.139 +2.421 13:05:03.429
3 1:02.911 +2.193 13:06:06.340
4 1:02.218 +1.500 13:07:08.558
5 1:02.613 +1.895 13:08:11.171
6 1:02.373 +1.655 13:09:13.544
7 1:01.536 +0.818 13:10:15.080
8 1:02.571 +1.853 13:11:17.651
9 1:01.160 +0.442 13:12:18.811
10 1:01.044 +0.326 13:13:19.855
11 1:02.090 +1.372 13:14:21.945
12 1:02.494 +1.776 13:15:24.439
13 1:00.718 13:16:25.157
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA
1 13:04:02.190
2 1:03.570 +2.552 13:05:05.760
3 1:04.697 +3.679 13:06:10.457
4 1:02.952 +1.934 13:07:13.409
5 1:01.782 +0.764 13:08:15.191
6 1:01.018 13:09:16.209
7 1:01.879 +0.861 13:10:18.088
8 1:01.512 +0.494 13:11:19.600
9 1:03.674 +2.656 13:12:23.274
10 1:02.580 +1.562 13:13:25.854
11 1:07.731 +6.713 13:14:33.585
12 1:08.044 +7.026 13:15:41.629
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER
1 13:04:08.774
2 1:00.267 13:05:09.041
3 1:05.132 +4.865 13:06:14.173
4 1:05.053 +4.786 13:07:19.226
5 1:02.251 +1.984 13:08:21.477
Orbits
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